Mss 67 Lemon Papers

Contalner List
Folder

1

oW ~Non WU = w N

[

11
12

13
14

15
16
17
18
19
20

21
22

Title

Blographical
No Date

Clemson Football. History (Forward)

Clemson Football., History, 1901; 1902
(Recollections by J. W. Gantt)

IPTAY Clubs. New York and Washington,
D. C. (most active members)

IPTAY Constitution (Includes original
handwritten copy)

IPTAY opening

IPTAY. order of Clemson. Dunlap, G. H.
128, Exalted Bengal

IPTAY organization

IPTAY Ritual (Initiation)

"The Occurence of Roentgen Pleuro-
pneumonitis in Treatment of Breast
Cancer," by Rupert H. Fike, M. D.

1932 .

Atlanta Clemson Club

1934-~1982

IPTAY Club membership and Constitution
statistlcs

1935

IPTAY members and fees
1936 .
Emory University Centennial Celebration
(R. H. Fike represented Clemson)
1937

Fike, R. H.; Neely, Jess; Woodward, J. H.
1945-46

Fike, R. H.
1948

Clemson., Athletles; IPTAY
1949

Clemson. Athletics; IPTAY
(Fike, R. H. re coach's salaries, IPTAY
involvement) RESTRICTED until 1999
1950

Clemson. Athletics; Correspondence; IPTAY
1951
Clemson. Athletics; Correspondence; IPTAY
Clemson Football. History of
1952



23
24
25

26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

Lo
41

42
43

4y

45

46

47
48

49
50

Clemson.

Alumni Corporation; Athletics;

Correspondence; IPTAY
Clemson Football. History of, (R. H. Fike)
Poole, Robert F. and Hub Terry, WIS;

J. W.

1953
Clemson.
Clemson.

Gantt

Athletics; Correspondence; IPTAY
Athletics; Correspondence

(business and personal); IPTAY

1954

Clemson.

Athletics; IPTAY Reorganization.

RESTRICTED until 1999

Clemson.
1955

Clemson.

Clemson.

Clemson.
1956

Athletics

Clemson.
Clemson.

1959
Clemson

11960

Clemson.
1961

Clemson.
1962

Clemson.
1963

Athletics; Correspondence; IPTAY
Athletics (1) RESTRICTED until 1999
n.d., January-February
March-December

RESTRICTED until 1999

January-May
June-December

IPTAY
Athletics

Athletics

Alumnl News, IPTAY, October

Clemson,.
1964
Clemson.
1965
Clemson.
1966
Clemson.
1968
Clemson.

Athletics

Athletics; IPTAY

Athletics; Correspondence; IPTAY
Athletics; Correspondence; IPTAY

Athletic income, expenses,

assets, 1958-1968

1969

Clemson Alumni National Councill Minutes;
Athletiecs; Foundation Trustees Mlnutes;

IPTAY
1970
Clemson.
Clemson.
1971
Clemson.
1972

January-April
May-December

Athletics; IPTAY

Alumni Association Loyalty Fund; Deferred
Gifts Committee



51
52

53
54

55
56

57

59
60

62
63

64
65
66

67
68
69

70

71
T2
73

7h
75

76

17
78

79
80

Clemson. Athletics; Correspondence; IPTAY
College of Liberal Arts. Endowment
1973
Clemson. January-April
Clemson. May-December 3
1974
Clemson, Athletigs"
Clemson. Correspondence
1975
Clemson. Athletlcs
Clemson. Constitution (IPTAY);
Correspondence
1976
Clemson, Athletics
Clemson. Athletles; Correspondence;

IPTAY; Lemon Professor Roger Rollin
Clemson. IPTAY Constitution (revision

process)
1977
Clemson. Athletics '
Clemson. IPTAY Constitution (revision
process)
1978
Clemson. Athletics. January-April
Clemson, Athletics. May-December
Clemson. Correspondence. January-
December
1979
Clemson. Athletics; IPTAY. January-April
Clemson. Athletics. May-December
Clemson., Correspondence. January-August
Clemson. Correspondence. September-
December
1980
Clemson. Athletlcs
Clemson., Correspondence. January-April
8Clemson. Correspondence, May-December
1981
Clemson. Athletlcs
Clemson. Correspondence. n.d., January-
June
Clemson. Correspondence. July-December
1982
Clemson. Athletics
Clemson. Correspondence. n.d., January-
May
8glemson. Correspondence. June-December
19

Memoranda re 1949 activities; IPTAY;
Coach's salaries RESTRICTED until 1999



T\SEPARATION LIST

1. Programs, IPTAY newsletters, pamphlets, brochures, and
duplicates for various sports have been separated and added,
where appropriate, to the holdings of Clemson printed
material. Two class reunion and two football photographs
have been placed in MSS negatives and photographs file.

e

—



