## Mss 67 Lemon Papers

## Container List

Folder	Title		
1	Biographical		
	No Date		
2	Clemson Football. History (Forward)		
3	Clemson Football. History, 1901; 1902		
	(Recollections by J. W. Gantt)		
4	IPTAY Clubs. New York and Washington,		
	D. C. (most active members)		
5	IPTAY Constitution (Includes original		
	handwritten copy)		
6	IPTAY opening		
7	IPTAY. order of Clemson. Dunlap, G. H.		
0	'28, Exalted Bengal		
8	IPTAY organization		
9	IPTAY Ritual (Initiation)		
10	"The Occurence of Roentgen Pleuro-		
	pneumonitis in Treatment of Breast		
	Cancer," by Rupert H. Fike, M. D.		
11	1932 Atlanta Clemson Club		
11	1934-1982		
12	IPTAY Club membership and Constitution		
12	statistics		
	1935		
13	IPTAY members and fees		
_	1936		
14	Emory University Centennial Celebration		
	(R. H. Fike represented Clemson)		
	1937		
15	Fike, R. H.; Neely, Jess; Woodward, J. H.		
_	1945-46		
- 16	Fike, R. H.		
1.77	1948		
17	Clemson. Athletics; IPTAY		
18	1949 Clemson. Athletics: IPTAY		
19	(Fike, R. H. re coach's salaries, IPTAY		
19	involvement) RESTRICTED until 1999		
	1950		
20	Clemson. Athletics; Correspondence; IPTAY		
	1951		
21	Clemson. Athletics; Correspondence; IPTAY		
22	Clemson Football. History of		
	1952		

23	Clemson. Alumni Corporation; Athletics;
	Correspondence; IPTAY
24	Clemson Football. History of (R. H. Fike)
25	Poole, Robert F. and Hub Terry, WIS;
-2	J. W. Gantt
26	1953
26	Clemson. Athletics; Correspondence; IPTAY
27	Clemson. Athletics; Correspondence
	(business and personal); IPTAY
	1954
28	Clemson. Athletics; IPTAY Reorganization.
,	RESTRICTED until 1999
29	Clemson. Athletics; Correspondence; IPTAY
2)	1955
20	
30	Clemson. Athletics (1) RESTRICTED until 1999
31	Clemson. n.d., January-February
32	Clemson. March-December
	1956
33	Athletics RESTRICTED until 1999
34	Clemson. January-May
35	Clemson. June-December
32	1959
36	Clemson
30	1960
27	
37	Clemson. IPTAY
00	1961
38	Clemson. Athletics
	1962
39	Clemson. Athletics
	1963
40	Alumni News, IPTAY, October
41	Clemson. Athletics
• -	1964
42	Clemson. Athletics; IPTAY
42	
h a	1965
43	Clemson. Athletics; Correspondence; IPTAY
h. h.	1966
44	Clemson. Athletics; Correspondence; IPTAY
1	1968
45	Clemson. Athletic income, expenses,
	assets, 1958-1968
	1969
46	Clemson Alumni National Council Minutes;
	Athletics: Foundation Trustees Minutes:
	IPTAY
	1970
47	Clemson. January-April
48	
70	•
* 0	1971
49	Clemson. Athletics; IPTAY
	1972
50	Alumni Association Loyalty Fund; Deferred
	Gifts Committee

51 52	Clemson. College o	Athletics; Correspondence; IPTAY f Liberal Arts. Endowment
53	Clemson.	January-April
53 54	Clemson.	May-December
	1974	_
55	Clemson.	Athletics
56	Clemson.	Correspondence
	1975	
57	Clemson.	Athletics
58	Clemson.	•
		pondence
59	1976 Clemson.	Athletics
60	Clemson.	Athletics; Correspondence;
00		Lemon Professor Roger Rollin
61	Clemson.	IPTAY Constitution (revision
	proces	• •
	1977	
62	Clemson.	Athletics
63	Clemson.	IPTAY Constitution (revision
	proces	s)
	1978	
64	Clemson.	Athletics. January-April
65	Clemson.	Athletics. May-December
66	Clemson. Decemb	Correspondence. January-
	1979	er
67	Clemson.	Athletics; IPTAY. January-April
68	Clemson.	Athletics. May-December
69	Clemson.	Correspondence. January-August
70	Clemson.	Correspondence. September-
•	Decemb	er
	1980	
71	Clemson.	Athletics
72	Clemson.	Correspondence. January-April
73	Clemson. 1981	Correspondence. May-December
74	Clemson.	Athletics
75	Clemson.	Correspondence. n.d., January-
13	June	our espondence. In all the danuary
76	Clemson.	Correspondence. July-December
•	1982	
77	Clemson.	Athletics
78	Clemson.	Correspondence. n.d., January-
	May	
79		Correspondence. June-December
80	1984	a no 1000 continition. TRMAY.
00	memorand Coach	a re 1949 activities; IPTAY; 's salaries RESTRICTED until 1999
	Ocacii	o baratios madimional anoir 1999

## SEPARATION LIST

1. Programs, IPTAY newsletters, pamphlets, brochures, and duplicates for various sports have been separated and added, where appropriate, to the holdings of Clemson printed material. Two class reunion and two football photographs have been placed in MSS negatives and photographs file.